055175

054888

055285

029088

012085

048858

056344

010177

055749
009444
004866

UAB Controlled Substances Program - Catalog Numbers by Vendor

Please note: To order Buprenorphine ER, please contact Malia Ruffin at mir0@uab.edu.

Covetrus/Henry Schein Animal Health

$200 and over is free shipping, anything under will be a $12 shipping charge.

Buprenex, 3mg/ml-
Ampule
Buprenorphine
Hydrochloride Inject
Butorphanol Tartrate
Injection

Dolorex

Torbugesic Injection
Ketaved

Ketathesia

Ketaset

Phenobarbital Tablets
Euthasol Solution

Telazol Injectable

Buprenorphme

Buprenorphine 10 x
Iml - Injection

Butorphanol 10mg/ml

Butorphanol
10mg/ml
Butorphanol
10mg/ml
Ketamine
100mg/ml
Ketamine
100mg/ml
Ketamine
100mg/ml
Phenobarbital
32.4mg
Pentobarbital
Telazol
100mg/ml

Il

\Y

N

[N

N

N
N

5 count

Box

50ml

50ml

50ml

10ml

10ml

10ml

100
count
100ml

5ml

Generic
Generic
Bayer
Merck
Zoetis

Generic

Henry
Schein

Zoetis

Generic
Virbac

Zoetis

596 69
$166.49
$171.50
$167.91
$174.44
$6.95
$6.04
$12.90

$24.21
$55.50
$63.35


mailto:mlr0@uab.edu

Catalog #
058918

080524

009444
071073

074214

080498

081768
081799

080494

059616

054888
059122
029088

072465

035946
077869
040661
041627

044864

044984

059333

Generic Name

Rapanofal (Propofol) Injection, 10mg/ml

Ketamine Hydrochloride Injection, 100mg/ml

Euthasol Solution

Euthanasia Solution

Euthanasia Solution for Dogs

Pentobarbital Sodium Injection,
1,000mg/20ml (50mg/ml)

Pentobarbital Sodium Injection, 2500mg/50ml

(50mg/ml)
Pentobarbital Sodium Injection,
1,000mg/20ml (50mg/ml)
Zoletil (Tiletamine-Zolazepam) Injection,
100mg/ml
TZED (Tiletamine-Zolazepam Injection),
100mg/ml

Buprenorphine HCL Carpuject,0.3mg/ml
Buprenorphine HCL Injection, 0.3mg/ml

Dolorex Solution, 10mg/ml

Brevital Sodium (Methohexital) Injection,
500mg

Fatal Plus Solution
Fentanyl Transdermal Patch, 50mcg
Propofol 28 Injection, 20m|
Propofol 28 Injection, 20ml

Propofol 28 Injection, 50ml

Propofol 28 Injection, 50ml

Propofol Injectable Solution

None

1l

1l

1l
I

Amount

5x20mL
Box
10ml-
Vial
100mL - Vial

100mL - Vial

100mL - Vial

20mL - Vial

50mL — Vial
20mL — Vial
5mL — Bottle

5mL — Bottle

10 x ImL - Syringe
5x 1mL - Vial
50mL - Vial

1 Vial - Vial
250ml - Vial
5 Count - Pouch
5 Count — Box

5 Count — Box

2 Count — Box

2 Count — Box

5 x 20mL - Pack

Unit Cost

$45.89

$8.61

$80.36
$56.54

$74.54

$977.21

$1,923.08
$1,106.15
$61.29

$69.44

$112.04
$77.86
$190.90

$126.56

$132.38
$42.66
$88.24

$84.04
$80.81

$80.81

$46.90



Catalog #
015845

056163
006401

017669
033358

501090
000680
029548
047786
011355

011168
015199
045907

058325
009068

011355

Brand Name

Buprenorphine
HCL Carpuject

Buprenex

Torbugesic
Dolorex
Fentanyl Patch

Zetamine
Ketaset
Midazolam
Midazolam
Euthasol

Beuthanasia-D
Special
Fatal Plus
Solution

Phenobarbital
Tabs

Simbadol
Telazol Injection

Euthasol

MWI Veterinary Supply

Generic Name
Buprenorphine .3mg/ml

Buprenorphine .3mg/ml
ampules

Butorphanol 10mg/ml
Butorphanol 10mg/ml
Fentanyl 50mcg

Ketamine 100mg/ml
Ketamine 100mg/ml
Midazolam 5mg/ml
Midazolam 5mg/ml

Pentobarbital +
phenytoin sodium

Pentobarbital +
phenytoin sodium

Pentobarbital 390mg/ml

Phenobarbital 32.4mg

Buprenorphine
Tiletamine + zolazepam

Pentobarbital +
Phenytoin sodium

Schedule
Il

11
5xlcc

Il
1IN

1IN

Amount

Box of
10

Reckitt
Benckise
r

50cc
50cc

5
patches

10cc
10cc
10ml
10ml
100cc

100cc

250cc

Box of
100

10ml
5cc

100cc

Unit Cost
$141.50

$92.17
$174.44

$167.91
$92.98

$5.90
$12.90
$8.60

§7.43

$55.50

$57.83
$76.73
$53.29

$285.30
$63.35

$55.50



060969 Buprenorphine Hydrochloride Injection $80.00
0.3mg/mL, ImL

064715 Tzed (Tiletamine and Zolazepam) for Injection 5CC PUTNE $40.97
100mg/mL, 5mL

009068 Telazol Tiletamine and Zolazepam for Injection, 5CC ZOET $84.55
5mL

501016 Euthanasia Solution for Dogs, 100mL 100CC VT1 $65.22

011355 Euthasol Euthanasia Solution, 100mL 100CC VIRBA $80.36

501072 Zetamine Ketamine HCl Injection, 10mL 10CC VT1 $6.88

062915 Simbadol (Buprenorphine) Injection for Cats, 10ML ZOET $305.25
Opioid Analgesic, 10mL

017669 Dolorex (Butorphanol Tartrate) Injection 10 50CC MERCK $190.90
mg/mL, 50mL

120495 Ketamine Hydrochloride Injection 100mg/mL 10ML DECHR $7.46
CIIIN

014362 PropoFlo (Propofol) Anesthetic Injection for P5 ZOET $73.25
Dogs, 20mL

015199 Fatal-Plus Solution, 250mL 250CC VORTE $118.32

015845 Buprenorphine Hydrochloride Injection B10 PFIZE $97.30
0.3mg/mL, ImL

060985 Morphine Sulfate Injection 10mg/mL, 1mL BX25 WESTW $80.92

119708 Euthaphen (Euthanasia Solution) for Dogs, 100mL 100CC DECHR $45.41

122333 Euthaphen (Euthanasia Solution) for Dogs, 100mL 100CC DECHR $45.41

047786 Midazolam Injection 50mg/10mL (5mg/mL), 10ML AKORN $7.57
10mL

045741 Fentanyl Citrate Injection 50mcg/mL, 50mL 50CC WESTW $36.03

000680 Ketaset (Ketamine Hydrochloride) Injection for 10CC ZOET $17.70
Cats 100mg/mL, 10 mL

029717 Hydromorphone HCl Injection 2mg/mL, 20mL 20CC HIKMA $30.91

067053 Midazolam HCI Injection Smg/mL, 10mL 10ML WESTW $3.57



***Until further notice, orders from Patterson Veterinary cannot be
completed. ***

Sigma-Aldrich
$100 DEA processing fee and $33 transportation fee for Controlled Substances

A5880 D-Amphetamine L 1g $86.60
A5880 D-Amphetamine I 58 $152.50
B9275 Buprenorphine powder [} 50mg $233.50
C5776 Cocaine powder Il 1g $357
C5776 Cocaine powder Il 5g $1,285.00
D0899 Diazepam powder \Y) 100mg $118.00
F3886 Fentanyl citrate powder Il 50mg $237.50
M8750 Methamphetamine I 100mg $47.30

hydrochloride powder

M8750 Methamphetamine I 5g $152.00
hydrochloride powder

M2892 Methylphenidate hydrochloride I 100mg $179.50
powder

M6940 Modafinil powder v 50mg $313.00

M8777 Morphine sulfate powder I 250mg $322

P3029 Phencyclidine hydrochloride Il 25mg $186.00
powder

90221 Retigabine \' 25mg $112.50

T1333 Thiobutabarbital powder M 1g $91.40

C8383-250G  Chloral Hydrate v 250G $90.50



SMLO535 Sufentanil Citrate 1 5MG $176

1507002- Nembutal [ 200MG 485
200Mg

Cayman Company
$25 DEA processing fee and $35-$45 shipping fee

15874 Dihydrotestosterone 1] 500mg $38

16519 (R)-Ketamine 1] 50mg $98
(hydrochloride)

9001961 (S)-Ketamine Il 50mg $98
(hydrochloride)

Innovative Research of America

NA-161 5a-Dihydrotestosterone M 25 pellets $1,289



